Dear Customers

From 2nd November 2018 Werlabs will unfortunately no longer be offering blood tests in the UK. After 2nd November 2018 you will no longer be able to order new blood tests from our website.

You will still be able to log into your online Journal in the future, and have access to your previous test results at: journal.werlabs.co.uk. You will also still be able to use new functions that are developed in the Journal.

If you have made a purchase but not yet taken your test, you can do this until 16th November 2018. After this date, contact us at kontakt@werlabs.com for a full refund.

We are proud to have been able to help so many people to know more about their health in the past year. Thank you for your understanding.

Warm regards,
Werlabs team